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QID1 - Leader displays a proficient command of the material.

sroney e _
e -

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0 5 10 15 20 25 30
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Leader displays a proficient command of the material. 1.00 2.00 1.09 0.28 0.08 34
4 Field Choice
Count
1  Strongly agree 91.18% 31
2 Agree 8.82% 3
3 Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% O
4 Disagree 0.00% O
5  Strongly disagree 0.00% O
34

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q2 - Leader is well prepared for sessions.

srony e _

e -
Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

# Field

1 Leader is well prepared for sessions.

# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree
4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

10

15

Minimum Maximum

1.00 3.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

20 25 30

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.15 0.43 0.18 34

Choice
Count

88.24% 30

8.82% 3

294% 1

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q3 - Leader shows concern for students' learning.

srony e _

e -

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

# Field

1 Leader shows concern for students' learning.

# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree
4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

10

15

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

20

25 30 35

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.06 0.24 0.06 34

Choice
Count

94.12% 32

5.88% 2

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q4 - Leader's sessions reinforce class material effectively.

srony e _

e -

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0 5 10
# Field
1 Leader's sessions reinforce class material effectively.

# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree

4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

15

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

20

25 30

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.12 0.32 0.10 34

Choice
Count

88.24% 30

11.76% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q5 - Leader conveys enthusiasm for the subject matter.

srony e _

e -

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0 5 10
# Field
1 Leader conveys enthusiasm for the subject matter.

# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree

4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

15

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

20 25 30
Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1.12 0.32 0.10 34

Choice
Count

88.24% 30

11.76% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q6 - Leader provides clear and understandable explanations.

srony e _

e -

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0 5 10
# Field
1 Leader provides clear and understandable explanations.

# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree

4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

15
Minimum Maximum
1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

20

25 30
Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1.12 0.32 0.10 34

Choice
Count

88.24% 30

11.76% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q7 - Leader treats students with respect.

srony e _

e -

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

# Field

1 Leader treats students with respect.

# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree
4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

10

15

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

20 25 30 35

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.06 0.24 0.06 34

Choice
Count

94.12% 32

5.88% 2

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q8 - | would recommend this Sl leader to others.

srony e _

Agree l

Neither agree nor
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0 10 15 20
# Minimum Maximum
1 | would recommend this S| leader to others. 1.00 2.00
# Field

1 Strongly agree

2 Agree

3 Neither agree nor disagree

4 Disagree

5  Strongly disagree

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

25 30 35

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.03 0.17 0.03 34

Choice
Count

97.06% 33

2.94% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

34



Q9 - Please provide any comments about your leader’s sessions.

Please provide any comments about your leader’s sessions.

Clearly cares about student's understanding of the material and does a great job explaining concepts
The sessions were insightful and helped with exams

Truly an amazing Sl leader! I've learned more through S| sessions than in actual class.

Very engaging and goes over helpful examples and concepts

| LOVE JACK. He is honest the best TA | ever had.

THank you so much jack

Jack comes extremely prepared to sessions with lesson plans and makes sure to let students know the material that is being covered before coming
to the session.

Sessions helped a ton with course content and understanding of material.

The sessions were extremely useful in understanding the material better and in preparing for exams.

Highly recommend attending Sl sessions helped me not only understand the material but also enjoy what | was learning.

The sessions are easy to follow.

These sessions are extremely helpful and helped me with a greater understanding of the material.

Understanding and explain problems in a easy way that anyone can understand. | learned more from these sessions than the class.
Jack’s sessions were very clear, thorough and helped me greatly when understanding the material.

He was great. | gained a lot of useful insights from his sessions.



Q10 - Please provide any comments about your leader.

Please provide any comments about your leader.

He is the best S| leader I've met in my life. Very knowledgeable and his session are easy to understand,
| really liked Jack he was very helpful in the SI sessions and discussions

| would recommend to all students and Jack deserves so much more! A great leader and friend!

Jack is a great leader! ECON 100A is extremely difficult, but he definitely makes the course bearable.
love the guy. seriously

Jack is an extremely helpful student instruction leader and has helped me learn most of the content from 100a. He is very patient with his students
and will always take time to make sure they understand the material.

The greatest Sl leader mankind has ever seen.

Always explained everything in a clear way without unreasonably overcomplicating the matters.

Works efficiently and provides good support.

Overall, very easy to learn from and to understand. | would recommend his sessions to anyone who needs extra instruction on Economics.
Respectful of students boundaries and always willingly to explain problems again to fully help understand understand the concept.

Jack is the best si leader.

End of Report



